
Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Groce Zee 15.342 1D 0 $140

2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.360 1D 0 $109

3 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 1D 0 $62

4 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.536 1D 0

5 Amanda Burns Judge My Honor 15.670 1D 0

6 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.698 1D 0

7 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 15.800 1D 0

8 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 15.803 1D 0

1 Peyton May RCA Ike's Lil Sagehen 15.955 2D 0 $99

2 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.071 2D 0 $77

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.096 2D 0 $44

4 Allison Gilmour Oskar 16.116 2D 0

5 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.171 2D 0

1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 3D 0 $91

2 Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 16.624 3D 0 $71

3 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.688 3D 0 $40

1 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 16.844 4D 0 $82

2 Kay Glenn CQS Sugar Dun Gold 16.981 4D 0 $64

3 Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 17.067 4D 0 $37

4 Linnea Foster Zuko 17.193 4D 0

5 Ainsley Sauvagea Martini 17.255 4D 0

6 Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.257 4D 0

7 Kit Thompson Myles 17.439 4D 0

8 Madelyn Davidsen BedaWinBiankus 17.967 4D 0

9 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 4D 0

Hadley Setniker Ace 16.092 NO TIME 0

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.686 NO TIME 0

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.141 NO TIME 0

Danielle Kunkle CantOutSmartMyFire 20.604 NO TIME 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 16.603 NO TIME 0

Paige Glennon LJ 15.979 NO TIME 0

Sadie Norman Fizz 15.289 NO TIME 0

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 46.281 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 33   · Total Paid: $916   · NO TIMES: 8



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Groce Zee 15.342 1D 0 $101

2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.360 1D 0 $67

3 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.698 1D 0

4 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 15.803 1D 0

1 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.071 2D 0 $68

2 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.096 2D 0 $46

3 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.171 2D 0

1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 3D 0 $55

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.688 3D 0 $36

1 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 16.844 4D 0 $49

2 Ainsley Sauvagea Martini 17.255 4D 0 $33

3 Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.257 4D 0

4 Madelyn Davidsen BedaWinBiankus 17.967 4D 0

5 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 4D 0

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 46.281 NO TIME 0

Paige Glennon LJ 15.979 NO TIME 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 16.603 NO TIME 0

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.141 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 18   · Total Paid: $455   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 112:00:00 AM TBBC  · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.536 1D 0 $36

2 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 15.675 1D 0 $24

3 Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.955 1D 0

4 Adalynn Harrigton Dustee Rosewood 16.171 1D 0

5 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $60



Page 1 of 112:00:00 AM TBBC  · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.536 1D 0 $36

2 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 15.675 1D 0 $24

3 Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.955 1D 0

4 Adalynn Harrigton Dustee Rosewood 16.171 1D 0

5 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $60



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · 3500 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 1D 0 $32

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.686 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $32   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · 3500 PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 1D 0 $32

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.686 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $32   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Futurity

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Nicole Keltz EC American Sniper 22.218 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.485 1D 0 $91

2 Angela Krueger Risky 16.634 1D 0

3 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.853 1D 0

4 Alexis Maddux river 16.872 1D 0

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Martini 17.255 2D 0 $66

1 Payge Mishey Dollar 18.103 4D 0 $51

2 Annabel Kinch Red White And Zipped 18.514 4D 0

3 Bridgette Carlson Sensae 19.111 4D 0

4 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 19.260 4D 0

5 Amber Prouty Holly 22.516 4D 0

Dellaney Vroman Lenas Dancin Hiada 99.999 NO TIME 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 16.416 NO TIME 0

Tabatha Beilemeier HollasGottoRave 32.570 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 13   · Total Paid: $208   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Novice PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.485 1D 0 $49

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.853 1D 0

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Martini 17.255 2D 0 $35

1 Amber Prouty Holly 22.516 4D 0 $28

Tabatha Beilemeier HollasGottoRave 32.570 NO TIME 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 16.416 NO TIME 0

Dellaney Vroman Lenas Dancin Hiada 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $112   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · OPEN AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Groce Zee 15.342 1D 0 $40

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $40



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Open PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Groce Zee 15.342 1D 0 $40

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $40



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Robin Estes

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.360 1D 0 $98

2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.698 1D 0 $65

3 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 15.800 1D 0

4 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 15.803 1D 0

1 Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.955 2D 0 $66

2 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.071 2D 0 $44

3 Allie Gilmour Oskar 16.116 2D 0

4 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.171 2D 0

1 Gracie Helfich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 3D 0 $53

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.688 3D 0 $35

3 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 16.844 3D 0

1 Kay Glenn CQS Sugar Dun Gold 16.981 4D 0 $48

2 Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.257 4D 0 $32

3 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 4D 0

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 99.999 NO TIME 0

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 99.999 NO TIME 0

Tabatha Beiliemer HolloGottaRave 99.999 NO TIME 0

Paige Glennon LJ 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 18   · Total Paid: $441   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Robin Estes

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.360 1D 0 $103

2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.698 1D 0 $69

3 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 15.800 1D 0

4 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 15.803 1D 0

1 Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.955 2D 0 $70

2 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 16.071 2D 0 $47

3 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.096 2D 0

4 Allie Gilmour Oskar 16.116 2D 0

5 Adalynn Harrington Dustee Rosewood 16.171 2D 0

1 Gracie Helfich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.402 3D 0 $56

2 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 16.688 3D 0 $37

3 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 16.844 3D 0

1 Kay Glenn CQS Sugar Dun Gold 16.981 4D 0 $50

2 Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.257 4D 0 $34

3 Malisa Anderson Travilin Soldier 19.571 4D 0

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 99.999 NO TIME 0

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 99.999 NO TIME 0

Tabatha Beiliemer HolloGottaRave 99.999 NO TIME 0

Paige Glennon LJ 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 19   · Total Paid: $466   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · SENIOR AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kay Glenn CQS Sugar Dun Gold 16.981 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 15.031 1D 0 $61

1 Addison Woodland Streak Of Apollo 16.199 3D 0 $38

2 Kailey Weible Trigger 16.302 3D 0

3 Harper Setniker Stickers 16.406 3D 0

1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.549 4D 0 $36

2 Linny Scott Hobos Missin Lynx 16.671 4D 0

3 Tatum Scott KT Tuff Lil Dandy 16.972 4D 0

Hadley Setniker Ace 16.092 NO TIME 0

Kiera Egan Cool Yer Jets Turbo 18.680 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 9   · Total Paid: $135   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 14/6/2024 TBBC  · Youth PM 

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kailey Weible Trigger 16.302 1D 0 $45

2 Harper Setniker Stickers 16.406 1D 0

3 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.549 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $45
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